Form No. S3279-808
Supersedes S3279-607
Page 1 of 12
Aluminum Finned Copper Coils:
Grooved tubing and enhanced
louvered fin for maximum heat transfer
and energy efficiency.
Twin Blowers:

                             WL     37       2         A          10           X           X          X              X            X        J
NOTE:  For 0 KW and circuit breakers (230/208 Volt) or toggle disconnects (460 Volt) applications, insert 0Z in the KW field of the model number.
Air Conditioning Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
REVISION KW
COLOR OPTIONS
X - Beige (Standard)
1 - White
2 - Mesa Tan
4 - Buckeye Gray
5 - Desert Brown
8 - Dark Bronze
VENTILATION OPTIONS
See Table Below
FILTER OPTIONS
X  - 1-Inch Disposable (Standard)
W - 1-Inch Washable
P  - 2-Inch Pleated
Form No.
S3279